
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

gangster judge fingerprint footprint 

magnifier prison poison handcuffs 

rope knife gun bullet 

mask alarm safe note 
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gangster judge fingerprint footprint 

magnifier prison poison handcuffs 

rope knife gun bullet 

mask alarm safe note 
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DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  detective 

  thief 

  murderer 

  robber 

  gangster 

  judge 

  footprint 

  fingerprint 

  magnifier 

  prison 

  handcuffs 

  poison 

  rope 

  knife 

  bullet 

  gun 

  mask 

  alarm 

  note 

  safe 
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DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ffoooottpprriinntt  gguunn  

 

mmaaggnniiffiieerr  

 

mmaasskk  

 

ffiinnggeerrpprriinntt  

 

ppooiissoonn  

 

mmuurrddeerreerr  

 

rrooppee  

 

pprriissoonn  

 

kknniiffee  

 

rroobbbbeerr  

 

bbuulllleett  

 

aallaarrmm  

 

nnoottee  

 

tthhiieeff  

 

ggaannggsstteerr  
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hhaannddccuuffffss  

 

jjuuddggee  

 

ssaaffee  

 

ddeetteeccttiivvee  

 

  detective 

  thief 

  murderer 

  robber 

  gangster 

  judge 

  footprint 

  fingerprint 

  magnifier 

  prison 

  handcuffs 

  poison 

  rope 

  knife 

  bullet 

  gun 

  mask 

  alarm 

  note 

  safe 
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DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    detective 

22..  thief 

33..  murderer 

44..  robber 

55..  gangster 

66..  judge 

77..  footprint 

88..  fingerprint 

99..  magnifier 

1100..  prison 

1111..  handcuffs 

1122..  poison 

1133..  rope 

1144..  knife 

1155..  bullet 

1166..  gun 

1177..  mask 

1188..  alarm 

1199..  note 

2200..  safe 
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DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    detective 

22..  thief 

33..  murderer 

44..  robber 

55..  gangster 

66..  judge 

77..  footprint 

88..  fingerprint 

99..  magnifier 

1100..  prison 

1111..  handcuffs 

1122..  poison 

1133..  rope 

1144..  knife 

1155..  bullet 

1166..  gun 

1177..  mask 

1188..  alarm 

1199..  note 

2200..  safe 
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DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the detective stories vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. mask 

4. robber 

7. poison 

9. judge 

13. detective 

14. footprint 

15. gangster 

17. magnifier 

18. thief 

19. murderer 

20. gun 
 

Down 

1. handcuffs 

2. prison 

5. bullet 

6. knife 

8. safe 

10. alarm 

11. fingerprint 

12. rope 

16. note 
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dd__tt__cctt__vv__  

DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ddeetteeccttiivvee  ssttoorriieess  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tthh__  __ff  

mm__rrdd__rr__rr    rr__bbbb__rr  

gg__nnggsstt__rr  ff__nngg__rrpprr__nntt  

ff__  __ttpprr__nntt    jj__ddgg__  

mm__ggnn__ff__  __rr  pprr__ss__nn  

hh__nnddcc__ffffss    pp__  __ss__nn  

rr__pp__  kknn__ff__  

bb__llll__tt  gg__nn  

Copyright © 11/11/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

mm__sskk  __ll__rrmm  

nn__tt__    ss__ff__  

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

ddeetteeccttiivvee  

DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ddeetteeccttiivvee  ssttoorriieess  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tthhiieeff  

mmuurrddeerreerr    rroobbbbeerr  

ggaannggsstteerr  ffiinnggeerrpprriinntt  

ffoooottpprriinntt    jjuuddggee  

mmaaggnniiffiieerr  pprriissoonn  

hhaannddccuuffffss    ppooiissoonn  

rrooppee  kknniiffee  

bbuulllleett  gguunn  
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DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the detective stories vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  edvceitet                 ____________ 

22..  fhite                        ____________ 

33..  edrmreur                ____________ 

44..  errbbo                    ____________ 

55..  tasrngeg                  ____________ 

66..  duegj                      ____________ 

77..  ifontortp                 ____________ 

88..  rgrenifnpit               ____________ 

99..  efnraimgi                ____________ 

1100.. opnisr                    ____________ 

1111..   fsfcnhuda               ____________ 

1122..   nospio                   ____________ 

1133..   erop                      ____________ 

1144..   efikn                      ____________ 

1155..   eblult                     ____________ 

1166..   ngu                        ____________ 

1177..   smka                      ____________ 

1188..   araml                     ____________ 

1199..   onet                      ____________ 

2200..   asef                        ____________ 
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DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the detective stories vocabulary and number the pictures 

Copyright © 14/11/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

11..  edvceitet                 detective 

22..  fhite                        thief 

33..  edrmreur                murderer 

44..  errbbo                    robber 

55..  tasrngeg                  gangster 

66..  duegj                      judge 

77..  ifontortp                 footprint 

88..  rgrenifnpit               fingerprint 

99..  efnraimgi                magnifier 

1100.. opnisr                    prison 

1111..   fsfcnhuda               handcuffs 

1122..   nospio                   poison 

1133..   erop                      rope 

1144..   efikn                      knife 

1155..   eblult                     bullet 

1166..   ngu                        gun 

1177..   smka                      mask 

1188..   araml                     alarm 

1199..   onet                      note 

2200..   asef                        safe 
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DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) murderer 

b) robber 

c) detective 

2 

a) judge 

b) thief 

c) murderer 

3 

a) magnifier 

b) murderer 

c) judge 

4 

a) robber 

b) detective 

c) prison 

5 

a) gangster 

b) magnifier 

c) bullet 

6 

a) murderer 

b) robber 

c) judge 

7 

a) fingerprint 

b) handcuffs 

c) footprint 

 

8 

a) footprint 

b) fingerprint 

c) handcuffs 

9 

a) magnifier 

b) robber 

c) murderer 

10 

a) safe 

b) prison 

c) poison 

11 

a) footprint 

b) fingerprint 

c) handcuffs 

12 

a) poison 

b) alarm 

c) prison 

13 

a) rope 

b) gun 

c) note 

14 

a) bullet 

b) knife 

c) gun 

15 

a) knife 

b) gun 

c) bullet 

16 

a) bullet 

b) knife 

c) gun 
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a) note 

b) mask 

c) safe 

18 

a) alarm 

b) note 

c) knife 

19 

a) gun 

b) rope 

c) note 

20 

a) safe 

b) note 

c) mask 
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DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1) c 

2) b 

3) b 

4) a 

5) a 

6) c 

7) c 

8) b 

9) a 

10) b 

11)  c 

12) a 

13) a 

14) b 

15) c 

16) c 

17) b 

18) a 

19) c 

20) a 
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safe 
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DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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DDEETTEECCTTIIVVEE  SSTTOORRIIEESS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 

 
Copyright © 17/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

detective thief 

murderer robber 

gangster judge 

footprint fingerprint 

magnifier prison 

handcuffs poison 
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rope knife 

bullet gun 

mask alarm 

note safe 
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